LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

7/9KT0147 C

8"4240737203670

Weight: 2.120

O.E.M. MAKE

58305-1CA10 HYUNDAI
58350-H5A20 HYUNDAI
58350-H8A00 KIA
58350-H9A00 KIA

203,2 x 32 @ 17,46
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79KTO0147 C
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2203.2 x 32 - @17.46

MAKE
HYUNDAI
) INOKOM

KIA

ACCENT V/SOLARIS/VERNA (HC) 01.17-
1.6 VTVT

ACCENT V/SOLARIS/VERNA (HC) 01.17-
1.4 (G4LC)

1.6 (G4FG)
1.6 CRDI

ELANTRA V/AVANTE /i35 (JK) 09.12-
1.6 (G4FG)

1.8
1.8

ELANTRA V/AVANTE /i35 09.11-
2.0 (G4GC)

ELANTRA V/FLUIDIC ELANTRA (MD, UD) 09.10-
1.6 (G4FG)

1.6 (G4FG)

1.6 (G4FG)

1.6

1.8 (G4NB)

1.8 (G4NB)

1.6 Hybrid (G4FG)

1.6 CRDI (D4FB)

HYUNDAI

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1591

1368
1591
1582

1591
1797
1797

1975

1591
1591
1591
1591
1797
1797
1591

1582

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

89 121 01.17- -

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

73 99 07.18- .
97 132 01.18- -
94 128 01.17- -

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)

96 130 12.14- .
108 147 09.12- -
110 150 09.12- -

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
103 140 09.11- -

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
94 128 04.11-04.16 =

96 131 06.11-12.15

|
97 132 06.11-12.15 ™
103 140 06.11-08.15 ™
108 147 09.10-12.16 ™
110 150 09.10-12.16 ™
84 114 09.10-08.15 u
94 128 02.11-12.15 ™




GETZ/CLICK / GETZ PRIME / TB (TB) 06.01-01.11

1.1 (G4HD)

1.1 (G4HD)

1.3i (GA4EA)

1.3 (G4EA)

1.3 (G4EA)

1.4i (G4EE)

1.5 (G4EK)

15i

1.6 (G4ED)

1.6 (G4ED)

1.5 CRDi (D3EA)
1.5 CRDi (D4FA)

1.5 CRDi GLS (D4FA)
1.5 CRDi GLS (D4FA)

SOLARIS / ACCENT V (HCR, HCI) 01.17-

1.4 (G4LC)
1.6

1.6 (G4FG)
1.6 CRDI

GETZ (TB) 07.06-12.10
1.4

RIO IV (YB, SC, FB) 01.17-
1.0 T-GDI 100 (G3LC)

1.0 T-GDI 100 (G3LE)
1.0 T-GDI 120 (G3LC)
1.2 CWT

1.25 (G4LA)

1.4 (GALC)

1.4 (GALC)

1.6

1.6 (G4FG)

LPG

1.25LPG (GALA)
1.6 Flex

1.0 T-GDI 100 Eco-Dynamics+

1.0 T-GDI 120 Eco-Dynamics+ (G3LF)

1.4 CRDi 77 (D4FC)
1.4 CRDi 90 (D4FC)

RIO IV (SC, FB) 07.17-
1.4 (GALC)

1.4 (GALC)
1.6
1.6 (G4FG)

-07/05, vehicles with ABS
-02/09, vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

-04/05, vehicles with ABS
-04/05, vehicles with ABS
-02/09, vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

-04/05, vehicles with ABS
-07/05, vehicles with ABS
08/05-, vehicles with ABS
-04/05, vehicles with ABS
-02/09, vehicles with ABS
-07/05, vehicles with ABS
-02/09, vehicles with ABS

INOKOM

vehicles with ABS
KIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./Et
anol

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1086
1086
1341
1341
1341
1399
1495
1495
1599
1599
1493
1493
1493
1493

1368
1591
1591
1582

1399

998

998

998
1197
1248
1368
1368
1591
1591
1197

1248

1591

998

998

1396
1396

1368
1368
1591
1591
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46
49
60
61
63
71
66
73
77
78
60
65
75
81

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

63 09.02-09.05
67 09.05-06.09
82 09.02-03.04
83 09.04-06.09
85 09.03-09.05
97 08.05-12.10
90 06.01-01.04
99 03.03-09.05
106 09.02-09.05
106 06.05-06.09
82 03.03-09.05
88 08.05-06.09
102 07.04-08.05
110 08.05-06.09

Segment)

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

74
89
90
94

52

74
74
88
62
62
73
74
89
90
60

60

94

74

88

57
66

101 01.17-
121 01.17-
122 01.17-
128 01.17-

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

71 09.06-

Segment)
]

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

101 01.17-
101 01.17-
120 01.17-
84 05.20-
84 01.17-
99 01.17-
101 01.17-
121 01.17-
123 01.17-
82 05.20-

82 07.20-

128 07.17-

101 02.17-

120 02.17-

78 01.17-
90 01.17-

Segment)

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

73
74
89
90

99 07.17-
100 07.17-
121 07.17-
123 07.17-
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Hatchback Van (Supermini car-B

RIO IV Van (YB, SC, FB) 01.17- Segment)
1.0 T-GDI 100 (G3LC) Gasolina FWD = 998 74 101 01.17- -
1.0 T-GDI 120 (G3LC) Gasolina FWD 998 88 120 01.17- u



